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NASH PARISH COUNCIL

SHROPSHIRE

The Nash Parish meeting will take place on Tuesday 18" March 2025 at Nash Village Hall for the
transaction of the under mentioned business. Members are summoned to attend the Parish

Council Meeting of Nash Parish Council for the transaction of business as set out in the Agenda

below.

Members of the public are welcome to join the meeting and can speak only to agenda items in the
Public Participation Session.

Angela Vint
Clerk to the Council
Email : Nashpcclerk@gmail.com

2025/17
2025/18
2025/19

2025/20

2025/21
2025/22
2025/23
2025/24
2025/25
2025/26
2025/27
2025/28

2025/29

AGENDA

Apologies
Declarations of Interest
Approval of Minutes of Meeting 14" January 2025

Public participation (maximum 15 minutes) This is in respect of items on the agenda only.
Nash Church Restoration

Chair’s Items
Clerk’s Report
Councillor Reports and Actions Update
Financial Matters
Appointment of Auditor
VE Day 80" Anniversary 8" May
PC Elections:
Planning Applications

Meeting dates for 2025/26

DATE OF NEXT MEETING: 13" May 2025

Mr P. Stubbs
Chair of Nash Parish Council

Nash Parish Council
c/o Nash Village Hall, Clee Hill Rd, Nash, Ludlow SY8 3AL
www.nashpc.org.uk
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