

NASH PARISH COUNCIL

SHROPSHIRE

The Nash Parish meeting will take place on Tuesday 18th March 2025 at Nash Village Hall for the transaction of the under mentioned business. Members are summoned to attend the Parish Council Meeting of Nash Parish Council for the transaction of business as set out in the Agenda below.

Members of the public are welcome to join the meeting and can speak only to agenda items in the Public Participation Session.

Angela Vint
Clerk to the Council

Email: Nashpcclerk@gmail.com

AGENDA

2025/17	Apologies
2025/18	Declarations of Interest
2025/19	Approval of Minutes of Meeting 14 th January 2025
2025/20	Public participation (maximum 15 minutes) This is in respect of items on the agenda only Nash Church Restoration
2025/21	Chair's Items
2025/22	Clerk's Report
2025/23	Councillor Reports and Actions Update
2025/24	Financial Matters
2025/25	Appointment of Auditor
2025/26	VE Day 80 th Anniversary 8 th May
2025/27	PC Elections:
2025/28	Planning Applications
2025/29	Meeting dates for 2025/26

DATE OF NEXT MEETING: 13th May 2025

Mr P. Stubbs Chair of Nash Parish Council